SABE January 2020 semester

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture pcran
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STUDENT NO
1001954909
1001643406
1001849891
1001956758
1001746620
1001747587
1001849683
1001749210
1001541319
1001646098
1001746469
1001643820
1001852661
1001851356
1001955284
1001955608
1001645328
1001642816
1001644143
1001749244
1001540192
1001746129
1001540691
1001645295
1001541886
1001540214
1001643467
1001749045
1001851072
1001746142
1001957329
1001851685
1001540201
1001955427
1001851093
1001643529
1001851112
1001643694
1001643773
1001956747
1001851230
1001851199

STUDENT NAME

Tan Zi Ling

Chia Ke Li

Soh Hoo Ze Xiang

Pei Lei

Lai Kai Ying

Ee Zi-An

Dora Amelia Tanjung
Kok Yuen Jing

Lee Pay Ling

Chang Chon Yen

Chua Zheng Da

Alyssa Lee Soo Yin
Jason Lim Zhe Hui
Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian
Tan Li Ye

Guma Sylvester Makajil
See Thoo Jun Hoe
Yeap Huei Sze

Jensine Ngow Xiao Tong
Liew En Yu

Poh Huey Mun

Ting Kai Lin

Lam Zhi Xin

Tan Kai Xin

Yee Pei Wen

Naveen A/L Ramakrishnan
Chew Eu Xuen

Lian Jiek Ru

Wong Kwok Keng

Ng Kai En

Young Hui Qi

Yong Yee Thong

Alyssa Mae George
Lum Kar Man

Liew Shu Yi

Stephanie Choo Mei Teng
Goh Zhen Yi

Wan Jun Hong

Ng Ying Ying

Yap Jien Yong

Wegy Fung

Kulthum Fuad Taib

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
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Diploma in Architectural Studies pisas
NO
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1001746536
1001851136
1001746498
1001850009
1001746569
1001643358
1001644344
1001539746
1001540459
1001747446
1001643915
1301850953
1001956980
1001955942
1001850226
1001955438
1001747284
1001644154
1001747624
1001953243
1001851433
1001956771
1001540603
1001541383
1001953061
1001956492
1001747887
1001954683
1001643946
1001747336
1001746603
1001849400
1001746759
1001643329

STUDENT NO
1001955663
1001954510
1001850570
1001850790
1001850858
1001850199
1001954912
1001852275

Michelle Vun Yi Ling
Koh Wen Xuan
Lean Soong En
Eunice Lim Min Yee
Chang Chee Yoo
Gan Cheng Hong
Chia Wen Wen

Ng Wei Mun

Pang Jun Wei

Tan Wei Zhe

Toh Wei Hang

Abigail Joshua Wong Yan Lin

Liew Xin Yi

Shamikh Hassan Jaleel
Tan Qixue

Choo Pei Yan

Lee Ying Yi

Tan Kian Keong
Eunice Tan Kai Yi
John Lau Yong Hao
Fathimath Muasa
Aqil Bin Ahmad Feisal
Afbas Madsulaiman
Ng SiYi

Teo Li Vee

Au Kang Rong
Darron Lee Jia En

Lai Soon Chuen
Jarod Yap Sheu Yuan
Lim Kai Xuan

Maybelle Mak Hui Ling

Lau Shee Wei
Edwin Seng Yong Wei
Lee Jing Ee

STUDENT NAME

Muhammad Ashraf Raaid Bin Mohd Adly

Lee Jia Lin

Lim Ke Zhen
Lim Xin Yi

Tan Yin Yee
Hong Pui Yeng

Yap Chooi Hoong Sabrina

Wong Yi Man

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

PROGRAMME
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
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Diploma in Interior Architecture pua
NO
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1001954960
1001956012
1001849977
1001850759
1001956432
1001953995
1001851893
1001849908
1001850102
1001953586
1001953484
1001850343
1001850657
1001850078

STUDENT NO
1001852913
1001850743
1001954818
1001954466
1001954174
1001956985

Rachel Shim Xin Ying
Leonelvin Lyron Lee Zet Seng
Long Ji Yang

William Lai Yuan Kai
Asjad Mohamed
Kong Wei Hoong
Chong Pui Xin

Jaron Sim Shao lJie
Lee Hong Sheng

Ku Yi Fun

Pricillia Chin An Qi
Valerie Tan Qin Rou
Sean Yong Sen Wen
Mok Wei Giang

STUDENT NAME
Fong Kher Yii

Yap Xiao Ee

Daniel Hiew Zhi Shern
Erica Wong Xin Eu
Yong Yi Wei

Saw Mei Wah

Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies
Diploma in Architectural Studies

PROGRAMME
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture pcra
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STUDENT NO
1001954828
1001747562
1001957320
1001955356
1001955374
1001850198
1001851313
1001540998
1001852508
1001850332
1001749129
1001540195
1001956902
1001852601
1001851249
1001953663
1001746696
1001850359

STUDENT NAME

Choi Lee Shean

Norman Chong Kok Lit
Kuah Zhe Yik

Jesslyn Low Wan Ying

Lim Khai Mun

Lalithaa A/P Hari Kerishnan
Nur Adriana Binti Dzulkifli
Kim Zhi Yi

Chong Jui Siong

Luk Zhi Cheng

GanYiling

Shirley Ng Kiat Yeng
Zulhusni Hazwan Haziq Zulkifli
Cheong Kai Yin

Chen Shu Hui

Liew Yean Ling

Chen Yen lJia

Hew Shuk Chie

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
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1001746746
1001849396
1001955491
1001644964
1001849645
1001748779
1001957325

Rashidah Binti Hj Yusof
Stephanie Sat Rue Chin
Ng Xin Yi

Jasmine Kho Tze Chee
Oon Shu Ling

Han Shez Lyii Michelle
Phang Wai Chuan

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons) pceas
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STUDENT NO
1001956936
1001850472
1001849958
1001953311
1001953584

STUDENT NAME
Wong Wai Kuen

Kok Zaeminx

Ahmed Mais

Kelvin Chong Gud Wen
Lim Chia Xuan

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)



