SABE January 2020 semester

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture [BCRAT]

		CTUDENT NAME	
NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001954909	Tan Zi Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
2	1001643406	Chia Ke Li	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
3	1001849891	Soh Hoo Ze Xiang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
4	1001956758	Pei Lei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
5	1001746620	Lai Kai Ying	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
6	1001747587	Ee Zi-An	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
7	1001849683	Dora Amelia Tanjung	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
8	1001749210	Kok Yuen Jing	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
9	1001541319	Lee Pay Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
10	1001646098	Chang Chon Yen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
11	1001746469	Chua Zheng Da	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
12	1001643820	Alyssa Lee Soo Yin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
13	1001852661	Jason Lim Zhe Hui	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
14	1001851356	Sidney Luke Chin Wen Jian	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
15	1001955284	Tan Li Ye	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
16	1001955608	Guma Sylvester Makajil	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
17	1001645328	See Thoo Jun Hoe	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
18	1001642816	Yeap Huei Sze	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
19	1001644143	Jensine Ngow Xiao Tong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
20	1001749244	Liew En Yu	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
21	1001540192	Poh Huey Mun	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
22	1001746129	Ting Kai Lin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
23	1001540691	Lam Zhi Xin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
24	1001645295	Tan Kai Xin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
25	1001541886	Yee Pei Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
26	1001540214	Naveen A/L Ramakrishnan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
27	1001643467	Chew Eu Xuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
28	1001749045	Lian Jiek Ru	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
29	1001851072	Wong Kwok Keng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
30	1001746142	Ng Kai En	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
31	1001957329	Young Hui Qi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
32	1001851685	Yong Yee Thong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
33	1001540201	Alyssa Mae George	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
34	1001955427	Lum Kar Man	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
35	1001851093	Liew Shu Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
36	1001643529	Stephanie Choo Mei Teng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
37	1001851112	Goh Zhen Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
38	1001643694	Wan Jun Hong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
39	1001643773	Ng Ying Ying	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
40	1001956747	Yap Jien Yong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
41	1001851230	Wegy Fung	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
42	1001851199	Kulthum Fuad Taib	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

43	1001746536	Michelle Vun Yi Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
44	1001851136	Koh Wen Xuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
45	1001746498	Lean Soong En	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
46	1001850009	Eunice Lim Min Yee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
47	1001746569	Chang Chee Yoo	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
48	1001643358	Gan Cheng Hong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
49	1001644344	Chia Wen Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
50	1001539746	Ng Wei Mun	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
51	1001540459	Pang Jun Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
52	1001747446	Tan Wei Zhe	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
53	1001643915	Toh Wei Hang	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
54	1301850953	Abigail Joshua Wong Yan Lin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
55	1001956980	Liew Xin Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
56	1001955942	Shamikh Hassan Jaleel	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
57	1001850226	Tan Qixue	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
58	1001955438	Choo Pei Yan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
59	1001747284	Lee Ying Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
60	1001644154	Tan Kian Keong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
61	1001747624	Eunice Tan Kai Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
62	1001953243	John Lau Yong Hao	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
63	1001851433	Fathimath Muasa	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
64	1001956771	Aqil Bin Ahmad Feisal	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
65	1001540603	Afbas Madsulaiman	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
66	1001541383	Ng Si Yi	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
67	1001953061	Teo Li Vee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
68	1001956492	Au Kang Rong	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
69	1001747887	Darron Lee Jia En	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
70	1001954683	Lai Soon Chuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
71	1001643946	Jarod Yap Sheu Yuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
72	1001747336	Lim Kai Xuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
73	1001746603	Maybelle Mak Hui Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
74	1001849400	Lau Shee Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
75	1001746759	Edwin Seng Yong Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
76	1001643329	Lee Jing Ee	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

Diploma in Architectural Studies [DIAAS]				
NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME	
1	1001955663	Muhammad Ashraf Raaid Bin Mohd Adly	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
2	1001954510	Lee Jia Lin	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
3	1001850570	Lim Ke Zhen	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
4	1001850790	Lim Xin Yi	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
5	1001850858	Tan Yin Yee	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
6	1001850199	Hong Pui Yeng	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
7	1001954912	Yap Chooi Hoong Sabrina	Diploma in Architectural Studies	
8	1001852275	Wong Yi Man	Diploma in Architectural Studies	

9	1001954960	Rachel Shim Xin Ying	Diploma in Architectural Studies
10	1001956012	Leonelvin Lyron Lee Zet Seng	Diploma in Architectural Studies
11	1001849977	Long Ji Yang	Diploma in Architectural Studies
12	1001850759	William Lai Yuan Kai	Diploma in Architectural Studies
13	1001956432	Asjad Mohamed	Diploma in Architectural Studies
14	1001953995	Kong Wei Hoong	Diploma in Architectural Studies
15	1001851893	Chong Pui Xin	Diploma in Architectural Studies
16	1001849908	Jaron Sim Shao Jie	Diploma in Architectural Studies
17	1001850102	Lee Hong Sheng	Diploma in Architectural Studies
18	1001953586	Ku Yi Fun	Diploma in Architectural Studies
19	1001953484	Pricillia Chin An Qi	Diploma in Architectural Studies
20	1001850343	Valerie Tan Qin Rou	Diploma in Architectural Studies
21	1001850657	Sean Yong Sen Wen	Diploma in Architectural Studies
22	1001850078	Mok Wei Giang	Diploma in Architectural Studies

Diploma in Interior Architecture [DIAIA]

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001852913	Fong Kher Yii	Diploma in Interior Architecture
2	1001850743	Yap Xiao Ee	Diploma in Interior Architecture
3	1001954818	Daniel Hiew Zhi Shern	Diploma in Interior Architecture
4	1001954466	Erica Wong Xin Eu	Diploma in Interior Architecture
5	1001954174	Yong Yi Wei	Diploma in Interior Architecture
6	1001956985	Saw Mei Wah	Diploma in Interior Architecture

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture [BCRIA]

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001954828	Choi Lee Shean	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
2	1001747562	Norman Chong Kok Lit	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
3	1001957320	Kuah Zhe Yik	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
4	1001955356	Jesslyn Low Wan Ying	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
5	1001955374	Lim Khai Mun	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
6	1001850198	Lalithaa A/P Hari Kerishnan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
7	1001851313	Nur Adriana Binti Dzulkifli	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
8	1001540998	Kim Zhi Yi	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
9	1001852508	Chong Jui Siong	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
10	1001850332	Luk Zhi Cheng	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
11	1001749129	Gan Yi Jing	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
12	1001540195	Shirley Ng Kiat Yeng	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
13	1001956902	Zulhusni Hazwan Haziq Zulkifli	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
14	1001852601	Cheong Kai Yin	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
15	1001851249	Chen Shu Hui	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
16	1001953663	Liew Yean Ling	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
17	1001746696	Chen Yen Jia	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
18	1001850359	Hew Shuk Chie	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

19	1001746746	Rashidah Binti Hj Yusof	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
20	1001849396	Stephanie Sat Rue Chin	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
21	1001955491	Ng Xin Yi	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
22	1001644964	Jasmine Kho Tze Chee	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
23	1001849645	Oon Shu Ling	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
24	1001748779	Han Shez Lyii Michelle	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
25	1001957325	Phang Wai Chuan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons) [BCEQS]

			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001956936	Wong Wai Kuen	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
2	1001850472	Kok Zaeminx	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
3	1001849958	Ahmed Mais	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
4	1001953311	Kelvin Chong Gud Wen	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
5	1001953584	Lim Chia Xuan	Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)